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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000538920 ENAAKSHI  SEN Female No  1 1 UR  7  585.00  99.00  95.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134603 NISHANTIKA  DEY Female No  2 2 UR  6  578.00  96.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495230 ANWESHA  SUTAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  8  572.00  94.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631866 TITHI  SHOW Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  8  563.00  97.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169051 AHANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  5  1 5 EWS  9  561.00  93.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065687 ANANYA  BOSE Female No  6 6 UR  17  554.00  95.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977771 AISHWARYA  RAY Female No  7 7 UR  12  549.00  94.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873945 SHRIPARNA  DAS Female No  8 8 UR  4  549.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792353 ARSHI AZMI Female No  9 9 UR  6  547.00  94.00  83.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617133 ADRIJA  PAUL Female No  10  2 10 EWS  2  547.00  91.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549328 SUSMI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  11 11 UR  4  545.00  92.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243494 AISHA  IQBAL Female No  12 12 UR  2  543.00  91.00  87.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899844 ANINDITA  SIKDAR Female No  13  2 13 SC  7  538.00  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456492 ALOLIKA  MANNA Female No  14 14 UR  18  536.00  92.00  83.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001444588 TRISHA  DEY Female No  15 15 UR  20  534.00  89.00  78.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993647 ANKITA  MAL Female No  16 16 UR  23  528.00  82.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431441 SREEJITA  GOSWAMI Female No  17 17 UR  11  527.00  88.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686774 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  18  2 18 OBC-B  5  527.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264400 DEBDATTA  MAJI Female No  19 19 UR  4  524.00  85.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335470 BHUMIKA  BHUIN Female No  20 20 UR  9  523.00  88.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627238 KRITISHA  MANDAL Female No  21  3 21 SC  13  520.00  77.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542196 MEGHA  KUNDU Female No  22  3 22 OBC-B  7  517.00  87.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511903 SRIKANYA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  23 23 UR  14  516.00  79.00  87.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515424 NABANITA  PATRA Female No  24  4 24 OBC-B  6  514.00  88.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921391 SANKHINI  BANERJEE Female No  25  3 25 EWS  7  514.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452563 SUSMITA  RAKSHIT Female No  26 26 UR  6  513.00  91.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329416 SNEHA  ROY Female No  27 27 UR  16  513.00  80.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002120545 RITIKA  BANERJEE Female No  28 28 UR  5  511.00  90.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923895 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  5  510.00  85.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597261 SHINJANI  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  9  509.00  83.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732559 ANWESHA  ADIKARI Female No  31 31 UR  6  508.00  84.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297423 SHRUTI  GUPTA Female No  32 32 UR  3  505.00  82.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519222 AHESASH  PAIK Female No  33  5 33 OBC-B  7  501.00  80.00  78.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294999 CHANDRA  SASMAL Female No  34 34 UR  8  500.00  79.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090459 PAROMITA  MONDAL Female No  35 35 UR  8  496.00  80.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308825 SHRESHTHA  SARKAR Female No  36 36 UR  14  496.00  75.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514496 ANUSHKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  37 37 UR  16  495.00  75.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320423 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  38 38 UR  1  492.00  75.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985782 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  39 39 UR  13  490.00  79.00  79.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309224 VRIDHI  AHUJA Female No  40 40 UR  2  488.00  76.00  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952161 ANNESHA  SAHA Female No  41 41 UR  15  488.00  70.00  83.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002141732 RISHIKAA  DUTTA Female No  42 42 UR  5  488.00  67.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538613 AFRIN  NISHA Female No  43  6 43 OBC-B  3  486.00  78.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027556 SAGNIKA  SIKDER Female No  44  4 44 SC  9  482.00  75.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632598 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  45  4 45 EWS  18  481.00  83.00  77.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552299 ANWESHA  HAZRA Female No  46 46 UR  14  480.00  74.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169456 RAJASRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  47 47 UR  2  478.00  69.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607771 SUBHALAKSHMI  YADAV Female No  48 48 UR  12  476.00  70.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948444 TITLI  SAHA Female No  49  5 49 SC  22  472.00  74.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385764 AVISHMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  50 50 UR  23  469.00  73.00  75.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217098 KANKANA  HALDAR Female No  51 51 UR  14  463.00  70.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169702 SHAIVI  GHOSH Female No  52 52 UR  6  463.00  68.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160347 DIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  53 53 UR  22  460.00  68.00  74.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785857 SWETA  LAHA Female No  54 54 UR  7  454.00  77.00  68.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406218 SUPROBHA  HALDER Female No  55  6 55 SC  6  451.00  70.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000124737 RIKETA  KUNDU Female No  56 56 UR  2  451.00  70.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866150 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  57 57 UR  3  446.00  70.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203731 SWASTIKA  NEOGY Female No  58 58 UR  3  443.00  71.00  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602359 KHUSHI  SRIVASTAV Female No  59 59 UR  5  442.00  67.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797350 SOUMILI  KHATUA Female No  60 60 UR  22  433.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211968 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  61  7 61 SC  13  430.00  70.00  68.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084965 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  62 62 UR  13  428.00  71.00  68.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553631 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  63 63 UR  13  420.00  75.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357998 MAYETRI  DAS Female No  64  8 64 SC  1  417.00  66.00  65.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794271 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  65  9 65 SC  25  415.00  65.00  68.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006182 ANKITA  KAYAL Female No  66  10 66 SC  5  411.00  61.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003218 NABANITA  GHOSHAL Female No  67 67 UR  5  405.00  65.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828237 RUMSHA  MASOOD Female No  68 68 UR  12  394.00  66.00  60.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943206 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  69  11 69 SC  18  391.00  57.00  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000927081 SWAGATA  BARMAN Female No  70  12 70 SC  10  390.00  63.00  62.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380798 ADRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  71 71 UR  8  385.00  70.00  57.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001631866 TITHI  SHOW Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  8  563.00  97.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686774 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  18  2 2 OBC-B  5  527.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542196 MEGHA  KUNDU Female No  22  3 3 OBC-B  7  517.00  87.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515424 NABANITA  PATRA Female No  24  4 4 OBC-B  6  514.00  88.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519222 AHESASH  PAIK Female No  33  5 5 OBC-B  7  501.00  80.00  78.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538613 AFRIN  NISHA Female No  43  6 6 OBC-B  3  486.00  78.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Jogamaya Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:25.45

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 
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A000495230 ANWESHA  SUTAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  8  572.00  94.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899844 ANINDITA  SIKDAR Female No  13  2 2 SC  7  538.00  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627238 KRITISHA  MANDAL Female No  21  3 3 SC  13  520.00  77.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027556 SAGNIKA  SIKDER Female No  44  4 4 SC  9  482.00  75.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948444 TITLI  SAHA Female No  49  5 5 SC  22  472.00  74.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406218 SUPROBHA  HALDER Female No  55  6 6 SC  6  451.00  70.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211968 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  61  7 7 SC  13  430.00  70.00  68.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357998 MAYETRI  DAS Female No  64  8 8 SC  1  417.00  66.00  65.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794271 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  65  9 9 SC  25  415.00  65.00  68.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006182 ANKITA  KAYAL Female No  66  10 10 SC  5  411.00  61.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943206 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  69  11 11 SC  18  391.00  57.00  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927081 SWAGATA  BARMAN Female No  70  12 12 SC  10  390.00  63.00  62.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Jogamaya Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:25.45

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001169051 AHANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  5  1 1 EWS  9  561.00  93.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617133 ADRIJA  PAUL Female No  10  2 2 EWS  2  547.00  91.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921391 SANKHINI  BANERJEE Female No  25  3 3 EWS  7  514.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632598 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  45  4 4 EWS  18  481.00  83.00  77.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


